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(32}) 68 2~232 19712 WRF| 66%; 30% 36| 61% 34% 27| 40% 54% -14 1971= Hat 44%;  49% -5 63%| 34% 29
AUSTRIA 42%%  55%i -13| 75%i 23% 52 37%; 59%; -22 AUSTRIA 53%; 38% 15 38% 60% -22
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 63%; 34% 29| 35%i 60%, -25| 66%i 30% 36 BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 54%;  35% 19 73%i  22% 51
BULGARIA 51%: 48% 3| 77% 21% 56 59% 39% 20 BULGARIA 72%,  24% 48 51%;  48% 3
GEORGIA 60%; 40% 20| 94% 6% 88| 42%; 55%; -13 GEORGIA 95% 4% 91 75%]  26% 49
HONG KONG 80%: 18% 62| 47%i 49% 2| 21%; 77%; -56 HONG KONG 25%;  72% -47 59%i 38% 21
INDIA 79%; 19% 0| 76%i 22% 54| 35%; 58%; -23 INDIA 28%;  68% -40 89%i 10% 79
ITALY 79%; 19% 60| 55% 39% 16| 25%; 71%; -46 ITALY 49%;  42% 7 64%|  33% 31
JAPAN 61%; 23% 38| 34%: 52% -18| 18%i 70%i -52 JAPAN 5%  71% -56 39%;  49% -10
KAZAKHSTAN 46%:  50% 4| 75%; 19% 56 61%; 28% 33 KAZ AKHSTAN 71%,  20% 51 7% 22% 55
MALAYSIA 9% 30% 39| 94% 6% 88| 53%| 46% 7 MALAYSIA - - -l 77%7 23% 54
MOLDOVA 58%: 37% 21| 42%; 48% 6| 58%i 30% 28 MOLDOVA 52%;  41% 11 71%|  24% 47
NORTH MACEDONIA 77%; 23% 54| 48%; 47% 1| 44%) 50% -6 NORTH MACEDONIA 37%i 57% -20 53%; 45% 8
PAKISTAN 64%; 35% 29 67%i 27% 40 56%; 40% 16 PAKISTAN 49%;  45% 4 88%; 11% 77
PHILIPPINES 84%: 13% 71| 59%i 36% 23| 48% 47% 1 PHILIPPINES 33%; 63% -30 88%; 10% 78
REPUBLIC OF KOREA 86%: 14% 72| 85%i 15% 70| 15%i 84% -69 REPUBLIC OF KOREA 21%; 78% -57 69%| 30% 39
RUSSIA 73%: 21% 52| 45%i 45% 0| 45%i 45% 0 RUSSIA 40%] 47% =7 64%|  32% 32
SWITZERLAND 50%: 46% 41 76% 20% 56| 32%| 63%; -3 SWITZERLAND 41%]  53% -12 36% 59% -23
UKk 70%: 23% 47| 38%; 56%, -18| 15%i 78%; -63 UK 26%;  63% -37 40%] 57% -17
USA 71%:  26% 45| 40%: 55% -15| 34%i 59%i -25 USA 28%;  64% -36 46%]  46% 0
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O Lt ZpMIO|LE 7HZ0| g2t gt SRict So|Lf2t Y27t & tigaka itk TELH 90| I240] YT M2Haict
Cr=7F Hla 24t #x0z sopste  Sofstal | U 2/ |mnoz | soe |Sosx U g/ |#uoz sose sos | ¥ g
&9 S °o'1°£' 9 | B9 o %eH °;°£' S | 89 oo oeH °o‘1°gm S
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(131 38 11~22% 2874= B[ 29%  38%|  20%  10%.  4%|  20%|  42%|  20%]  12%|  6%| 17%  32% _ 30%|  17% 5%
(231 48 3-128 18MZ BR[| 40%] 35%] 1% 9% 3%| 3% 37% 16%|  12%| 3| 1% 20% _ 33%|  30%. 4%
(3%4) 68 2~23Y 1974 B2|  28%  38%  18%  13% 4%  23%  38%  20%  14%  6%| 15%  25%  32% 22% &%

AUSTRIA 0%  32%  35%| 20% 2% 25%| 50%| 17%| 6% 3% 1% 26%  35%| 24% 5%

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 21% 42% 25% 9% 3% 3% 32% 32% 28% 5% 21% 45% 26% 4% 4%

BULGARIA 30% 21% 19% 29% 1% 50% 27% 10% 1% 2% 38% 21% 13% 26% 3%

GEORGIA 16% 44% 27% 13% 47% 47% 5% 1% 7% 35% 45% 10% 4%

HONG KONG 7% 53%| 4% 4% 2%|  7m| 40m 7% 2% 3%| 4% 17%|  54% 3% 2%

INDIA 9% 30% 2% 7% 2%  34%| 2% 5% 7% 3%| 0% 25%| 38%  20% 6%

ITALY 7% 5% 4B 5% 2% 10%|  45%]  25% 4% 6%| 6% 19%| 3% 34%] 4%

JAPAN 2% 49% 7% 6% 7B| 4| 30%|  35%| 7% 15%| 4% 4% 41%] 9% 12%

KAZAKHSTAN 3%, 23% 6% 4% 4%| 4% % 9% 0% 6%| 38%  23%| 15%  13% 10%

MALAYSIA 6%  43%  19% 1% 54%|  40%| 5% 1% 5% 38%| 3%  13% 1%

MOLDOVA 3% 35%  19%| 18%  4%| 9% 3B 3B 7% 10%| 18% 0% 2% 8%  12%

NORTH MACEDONIA 45% 3% 13%|  10% 12%  36%|  26% 2% 5%| 14%  30%| 32%  18% 6%

PAKISTAN 45% 9% 7% 28% 1%| 40| 27%| 7% 20%] 5% 38%  18%| 10%| 0% 4%

PHILIPPINES 53% 3% 0% 3% 3% 12%  47%| 9% 7% 5B| 16%  32%| 3B% 4% 5%
REPUBLIC OF KOREA 35% 51% 12% 2% 35% 50% 10% 5% 2% 13% 47% 37%

RUSSIA 0% 43%  15%| 6% 6%| &%l 3B 24%m 2% 9%| 7% 28%| 2% 13%] 9%

SWITZERLAND 7% 33%| 9% 18% 4| 28%|  48% 15% 5% 4% 1% 20%  33%| 30% 5%

UK 9% 51% 7% 6% 7B 5% 33%| 2% 9% 6% 4% % 35% 4% 7%

USA 7% 4% 7%l 9% 3% nml 29%m 26m  29%  5%| 1% 23%| 8% 3% 6%
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C}27} H| @ RA} Moz  Folsts | SUSAl | _ O 5 2/ |[HMHoz | =o5t= | S2ISIA] =ol5t3| £/
=9 o U=l [T o i2°AHH| B o UEH o |2YAH
19702 H# 14% 30% 33% 16% 7% 34% 29% 20% 14% 3%
AUSTRIA 13% 40% 33% 5% 8% 16% 22% 28% 32% 2%
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 8% 46% 26% 9% 1% 42% 31% 15% 7% 4%
BULGARIA 46% 26% 12% 12% 4% 41% 10% 5% 43% 1%
GEORGIA 37% 58% 3% 1% 1% 35% 40% 20% 6%

HONG KONG 3% 22% 57% 15% 4% 13% 46% 31% 7% 3%
INDIA 8% 20% 43% 25% 4% 67% 22% 7% 3% 1%
ITALY 7% 42% 37% 5% 8% 21% 43% 25% 8% 3%
JAPAN 2% 13% 44% 27% 13% 12% 27% 36% 13% 1%
KAZAKHSTAN 44% 27% 1% 9% 8% 63% 14% 7% 15% 2%
MALAYSIA - - - - - 35% 42% 19% 4% 1%
MOLDOVA 14% 38% 29% 12% 8% 31% 40% 16% 8% 5%
NORTH MACEDONIA 8% 29% 33% 24% 7% 25% 28% 24% 21% 2%
PAKISTAN 26% 23% 12% 33% 7% 79% 9% 3% 8% 1%
PHILIPPINES 7% 26% 49% 14% 5% 56% 32% 8% 2% 1%
REPUBLIC OF KOREA 2% 19% 54% 24% 1% 22% 47% 23% 7% 1%
RUSSIA 6% 34% 35% 12% 13% 30% 34% 24% 8% 5%
SWITZERLAND 12% 29% 42% 1% 6% 17% 19% 28% 31% 4%
UK 3% 23% 42% 21% 1% 16% 24% 35% 22% 3%
USA 7% 21% 37% 27% 8% 19% 27% 29% 17% 8%
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(1/5] LF= Lf AHAI0IL} 71 & =271 22LH190] (2/5) L= S2ILier 3571 22900
A A2 ZHE} 8 St A 2 Cjgstn UCkD MBI
o EREA (@) |sossict ——zopspz| Y | s, o ERA (®) |sosic ——soatz | Y | @z,
o [RH2R |solste g Ly oA e s i T e
sojsict| opery |SE/E sosict, ® opert |SEAE
2020E 3 17~19¢ 801 87% 42% 45% 1% 2% 0% 20204 3¢ 17~19¢ 801 74% 33% 41% 17% 9% 0%
42 6~82 1,003 89%| 33.5%: 55.9% 9% 2% 4 6~8Y 1,003 75% 35% 40% 15% 9% 1%
68 8~10¢ 1,015 86% 35% 51% 12% 2% 6 8~10 1,015 85% 35% 50% 10% 5% 0%
g =y 516 83% 33% 50% 14% 2% o4 =N 516 79% 32% 47% 12% 7% 1%
oM 499 89% 37% 51% 10% 1% o 499 89% 37% 52% 7% 3% 0%
HZH  19~29A| 199 82% 32% 49% 13% 6% A 19-294| 199 82% 29% 53% 12% 6% 0%
30cH 189 88% 37% 51% 10% 2% 30CH 189 85% 35% 50% 9% 5%
40CH 225 83% 36% 47% 16% 1% 40CH 225 88% 38% 50% 9% 3%
50cH 232 87% 33% 54% 12% 1% 50CH 232 85% 39% 46% 10% 4% 1%
60CH 170 91% 39% 52% 9% 60CH 170 80% 31% 49% 11% 9% 1%
A9dHE AME 197 90% 35% 55% 7% 3% A9E M2 197 83% 33% 49% 10% 7% 1%
QI /47| 320 89% 35% 54% 10% 1% O1/A7| 320 83% 37% 46% 13% 4% 0%
HA/MZ /2 106 84% 39% 45% 15% 1% M/ NZ/2E 106 85% 31% 54% 9% 5% 1%
2= /Met 96 75% 29% 46% 23% 2% o /HMet 96 95% 39% 56% 2% 2% 1%
H+/45 98 91% 1% 51% 9% /45 98 77% 28% 49% 12% 1%
HAH 24/ AL 155 79% 34% 45% 17% 5% A4t /4 155 85% 34% 52% 10% 5%
Ze/AF 42 : . : - . . 2oz 42 : : : : : -
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(3/5) Lh= R2LH199| QI3 A0|
A4 A ACHD MZESHCE _
Sk= 221QIRAL N - i 45 (4/5) ZELE19 THO[D (M| A2 CH
(3)  |Se=ict HHMo=z i=o|5t= SCfotAl E0|5}%| =&/ o oA EXE| L Y= A &
) Eg_]é_H:f O—m = | ore oO_Thq- SEH 20201 6& 8~10¢Y At
° " - il Sk 22p0IRA (B) |=9lstct TS 25|
202014 321 17~19Y 801 32% 8% 24% 44% 22% 1% ) ZJ&*;QE %Q_BPE ore
490 6~8Y 1,003 17% 2% 15%|  45%|  38% 0% SOty H
6 8~10¢ 1,015 15% 2% 13% 47% 37% 0% A 1,015 21% 2% 19% 54%
He gy 516 18% 2% 16% 45% 37% 1% HE <y 516 21% 2% 19% 50%
PS| 499 13% 2% 1% 49% 38% 0% oy 499 22% 2% 20% 57%
HZH  19-294 199 18% 3% 15% 47% 35% 0% H2E  19-294 199 15% 1% 14% 55%
30CH 189 1% 2% 9% 49% 39% 30cCH 189 18% 3% 15% 55%
40CH 225 14% 2% 12% 48% 38% 0% 40cy 225 22% 3% 20% 52%
50CH 232 15% 1% 13% 48% 36% 1% 50cCH 232 23% 2% 22% 54%
60CH 170 20% 2% 18% 41% 39% 60CH 170 28% 1% 27% 54%
298 MS 197 19% 2% 17% 44% 37% 1% 29 ME 197 23% 1% 22% 53%
ol /A7| 320 15% 1% 13% 46% 39% 0% QI/47| 320 22% 2% 21% 53%
R EYES 106 14% 1% 13% 46% 4% A/ MZ /22 106 23% 3% 20% 55%
gF/Mzt 96 12% 2% 10% 57% 31% 23 /Met 96 16% 2% 14% 65%
/4= 98 17% 2% 15% 47% 35% 1% /48 98 14% 1% 13% 63%
A2 E 155 13% 4% 10% 46% 40% 1% Bit/gt/ g 155 21% 3% 18% 44%
/A= 42 - - - - - - ZA/AHF 42 - - - -
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(5/5) RE2LH97t EHIBHRIARE] 77 A50| SCH
20201 62 8~102 | A& _
aRestezat | (@) |seEco oo ses| A4 | =8
e N e e
A 1,015 69% 22% 47% 23% 7% 1%
42 =4 516 66%|  22%  44%|  24% 8% 1%
oM 499 72% 22% 50% 21% 6% 1%
HEE 19-29M| 199 73% 26% 47% 16% 8% 2%
30cH 189 62% 17% 45% 29% 9%
40cH 225 64% 23% 42% 28% 7% 1%
50cH 232 70% 20% 51% 23% 6% 0%
60CH 170 78% 27% 51% 17% 5% 1%
A9E ME 197 % 24% 4%  21% 8% 1%
QIA/H7| 320 71% 21% 50% 23% 6%
/NS /E 106 55% 21% 34% 32% 12% 1%
A3/t 26 68% 17% 51% 24% 7% 1%
/8= 98 76%|  26%  49%| 19% 4% 2%
228 155 67% 23% 44% 23% 8% 3%
B2u/HZ 42 : : .
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CHR7H Bl ZAF Ca HAY | oo 20201 62 8~10 | A4
19712 B2 14% 80% % B SR el
KAZAKHSTAN 8% 90% 2% o ToTE
INDIA 8% 89% 3% e s i
PHILIPPINES 9% 88% 3% o1 49
AUSTRIA 10% 86% 4% S 15 550 w55
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 10% 86% 3% e, 189
RUSSIA 10% 86% 4% sor| Py
MALAYSIA 14% 84% 2% sori| .
BULGARIA 10% 84% 7% ot 170
SWITZERLAND 1% 83% 5% S EE NS 55
USA 12% 82% 7% ol3/27| 300
GEORGIA 18% 79% 3% maAEad | 106
NORTH MACEDONIA 13% 79% 8% i o
REPUBLIC OF KOREA 1% 79% 9% i o8
MOLDOVA 22% 7% 1% wryeaag | 155
UK 14% 76% 10% Myl P
PAKISTAN 24% 73% 3%
HONG KONG 13% 73% 14% "OOMEH| BIZEE 2] AAISHA] 255 B
JAPAN 10% 7% 19%
ITALY 33% 56% 1%
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Gallup Intemational el | mysiEn | =8/ S2|Lfto] HEFHOl AT 0| H2ER|
CH7 Bl 24 s | wex | s 202013 68 5-108 | At . =
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KAZAKHSTAN 65% 27% 9% o o7 T o7 =
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MALAYSIA 60% 39% 1% SIS 15 550 55 S 5 &
PAKISTAN 59% 29% 12% a0t 189 2077 s e
NORTH MACEDONIA 46% 45% 9% sori e e 5% s
MOLDOVA 46% 35% 18% sorf . 3% e o
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. - - H21 /A1|+/=z+ 106 29% 65% 6%
RUSSIA 37% 47% 16% il o % s -
SWITZERLAND 33% 61% 6% i) o8 Jyss s o7
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USA 28% 57% 15% ==
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22 24 THoE BEORH05% AZI4F 7I2)9 AI%/4/ AT/ MEAZT 1% 21 PHULICH 20204 1Y BHOIME FRISTOIT 7|F 77 A/ A

ScENE AR HEUAE  |izo Efé 249
20204 6% 8~102 | Ay~ - IS o HBH%A i_f;i:'
22101 ZAt (F)(A) () (B) (B/A) T,

2| 1,015 | 100%| 1,015| 100%| 1.00 +3.1%P

44 =24 509 50%| 516 51%]| 1.01 +4.3%P
o 506 50%| 499 49%| 0.99 +4.4%P
AL 19~29A 196 19%| 199 20%| 1.02 +7.0%P
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The Opinion across the Globe is Equally Divided on Whether Life Will Return
to Normal in 2021 or Not

Despite almost six months of intense media scrutiny, fears of the coronavirus infection
remain high; people across the globe are largely still supportive to their governments but
not at the levels registered at the beginning of the crisis; while opinion is equally divided
on whether life will return to normal in 2021.

These are some of the findings from the third wave of global polling, carried out by the
world's leading Gallup International Association —in 19 countries, including the USA, Russia,
UK, India, Italy, Japan etc. The first wave was in March and the second — in April. See more
at www.qgallup-international.com.

The fear of coronavirus infection remains high in the world, but some symptoms of
decrease are to be found. Despite the US, UK and Italy having 40% of all deaths worldwide,
the curve in each country is now under control and lockdowns being lifted. Yet the shock
remains high — 71%, 70% and 79% respectively in each country agreeing that they are afraid
that either themselves or someone in their families may actually catch COVID 19. Across all
19 countries surveyed 66% fear catching it, 30% are not afraid.

Two countries where the curve does not appear to have flattened are Philippines and India
— and it is these two countries that show the highest level of fear — 53% and 49%
respectively ‘strongly agreeing’ that they are afraid of a family member catching it.

There is however a slightly softer view when respondents were asked whether the threat
from the virus was ‘exaggerated’. While 54% feel that it is not, 40% feel that it is
exaggerated. Perceptions of an exaggeration are highest in Bosnia and Herzegovina (66%),
Kazakhstan (61%), Bulgaria (59%) and Moldova (58%). But perhaps there is a lesson here to
be learnt from recent history? Just 15% of those in Republic of South Korea (recently
experiencing the SARS pandemic) believe the Coronavirus threat is exaggerated.

Support for Government handling of the crisis remains high — 61% approve, 34%
disapprove. Yet there are some significant shifts in opinion since Wave 1.

In countries such as Republic of South Korea, Malaysia and Switzerland support for
government action on the coronavirus handling seems to be growing. In Kazakhstan and
Bulgaria, the values reached between March and April remain broadly the same today.

Meanwhile Japan (34%), Bosnia and Herzegovina (35%) and the UK (38%) show significantly

Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related to Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C. which is no
longer a member of Gallup International Association. Gallup International Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling
other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
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lower levels of Government approval. And how about President Trump? 40% continue to
approve, 55% disapprove.

Cleary Government approval is impacted in part by a perception on whether the virus is
under control. Opinion globally here is split — 44% say it is now under control, 49% that it is
not. But the scale of opinion for a global pandemic is striking — ranging from 15% of those in
Japan thinking it is under control to 95% in Georgia.

One issue where majorities in most countries surveyed agree on is the financial impact. In
14 of the 19 countries polled, a majority say their household income has decreased. Families
in India(89%), the Philippines (88%) and Pakistan (88%) are hardest hit.

But how about prospects for the future? There is no clear expectation on the prospect of
life returning to normal. More than two out of five 42% believe that by the end of the year
things will return to normal, while 47% disagree. Those in Kazakhstan (65%), Georgia (63%),
Bulgaria (61%), Malaysia (60%) and Pakistan (59%) are the more optimistic while three of
the G7 members in Japan (11%), USA (28%) and UK (20%) are the most concerned.

Kancho Stoychev, president of Gallup International Association:

‘There is no doubt that globally the return to normal started without the proclaimed ‘new
normal’. People are on the streets, shops are open, planes are in the sky and borders are
crossed, even if not all of them. The old new virus has not gone and, in a way, will never
disappear because viruses are a part of our life on the Planet. Many argue that we
overreacted and caused much bigger damages (including deaths) that the disease itself.
Years will follow to understand why and years will follow to recover. Something new is
happening not in our bodies but in our heads and it very much resembles a new religion — a
new egalitarian cult.’

Methodology:

Almost 19,000 adult persons were interviewed globally. In each country a representative
sample of men and women was interviewed in the first weeks of June 2020 either online, via
CATI and CAPI. The margin of error for the survey is between 3-5% at 95% confidence level.
Details on methodology by country are listed in the table below.

About Gallup International
Gallup International Association (GIA) is the leading global independent association in
market research and polling.

For over 70 years Gallup International Members have demonstrated their expert ability to
conduct multi-country surveys on a comparable basis and deliver the highest quality. Our
more than 100 Members and partners are leading national institutes with a profound local

Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related to Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C. which is no
longer a member of Gallup International Association. Gallup International Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling
other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
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knowledge of research methods and techniques, statistical sources, customs and culture
differences of its own country and carefully selected by the Association Board. With only one
Member agency per country, Members work together on a daily basis to share knowledge,
new research techniques and tools, as well as to provide the most appropriate solutions to
international research projects and service our clients to the best of our abilities.

For more information:
Kancho Stoychev (in Sofia), +359 88 8611025
Johnny Heald (in London), +44 7973 600308

For further details see website:
www.gallup-international.com
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longer a member of Gallup International Association. Gallup International Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling
other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).


http://www.gallup-international.com/

Gallup International Association

GALLUP

INTERNATIONAL

fmnded [T

G
/

A “CORONAVIRUS Snap Poll — Wave 3“ Participants
(GIA Members and Partners presented in alphabetical order)

. . S
Country Vendor Company Sample size Fieldwork Dates m u-rvey
Universe

Osterreichisches Gallup

AUSTRIA ) 1000 10-15 June 2020 Online National, 16+
Institut

B&H TNS MIB 1000 07-15 June 2020 Online/CATI National, 18+
BULGARIA Gallup International Balkan 850 02-07 June 2020 CATI National, 18+
GEORGIA GORBI 1003 07-12 June 2020 CATI National, 18+
CSG (CONSUMER SEARCH . National, 18-

HONG KONG GROUP) 510 08-10 June 2020 Online 65
INDIA Impetus Research Pvt. Ltd 1030 02-11 June 2020 CATI Nat'o';;" 18-
. National, 18-

ITALY DOXA 1000 02-11 June 2020 Online 47
JAPAN W (g aerm iEEae 1126 09-13 June 2020 Online ML o

Center) 69
National, 18-

KAZAKHSTAN BISAM - CENTRAL ASIA 502 05-15 June 2020 CATI/CAPI 65
MALAYSIA C Force 755 03-13 June 2020 CATI National, 18+
MOLDOVA CBS — AXAS.R.L, I.M. 601 04-06 June 2020 CATI National, 18+

Disclaimer: Gallup International Association or its members are not related to Gallup Inc., headquartered in Washington D.C. which is no longer a member of Gallup International Association. Gallup International
Association does not accept responsibility for opinion polling other than its own. We require that our surveys be credited fully as Gallup International (not Gallup or Gallup Poll).
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NORT MACEDONIA BRIMA
PAKISTAN Gallup Pakistan

Philippine Survey and

PHILIPPINES Research Center, Inc.

REPUBLIC OF KOREA Gallup Korea

RUSSIA Romir
SWITZERLAND Gallup Switzerland
UK ORB INTERNATIONAL
USA D3 Systems

1203
1087

1023

1015

776
1000
2090
1192

04-14 June 2020
14-15 June 2020

09-15 June 2020

08-10 June 2020

02-07 June 2020
18-23 June 2020
03-09 June 2020
10-11 June 2020

CATI
CATI

Online/CATI

Online

Online
Online
Online

Online

INTERNATIONAL

National, 15+

National, 18+

National, 18+

National, 19-
69

Urban 18+
National 16+
National, 18+

National, 18+
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